

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7285 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

GOURAHARI MOHAPATRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMESH CHANDRA DASH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. Suchit Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Tripathy, Adv.

Mr. D.P. Mohant, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Original records is still awaited. Issue D.O. letter to the concerned
Registry.

List the matter on 8-10-09.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar